

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 1033 OF 2009

PADMINI GOPALKRISHNAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VENKATA N PADMANABHA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 30/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr R.S. Hegde, Adv. for
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mohinder Jit singh, Adv.
Ms. Meena Venugopal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr.
Justice Markandey Katju is not a member.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master